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FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
78.6 1 1 68. 1 157 4 63.1 798 24 58.1 2670 54 53 .1 6354 89 48 .1 11972
75.5 2 1 68.0 161 12 63.0 822 28 58.0 2724 60 53.0 6443 73 48.0 12094
75. 4 3 1 67.9 173 12 62.9 850 17 57.9 2784 50 52.9 6516 87 47.9 12232
74.9 4 1 67.8 185 5 62.8 867 21 57.8 2834 57 52.8 6603 99 47.8 12369
74. 4 5 1 67.7 190 3 62.7 888 15 57.17 2891 54 52.7 6702 108 47.7 12511 26
74.2 6 1 67.6 193 9 62.6 903 25 57.6 2945 74 52. 6 6810 90 47. 6 12637 26
73.6 7 1 67.5 202 3 62.5 928 23 57.5 3019 44 52.5 6900 117 47.5 12763 40
73.5 8 2 67. 4 205 7 62. 4 951 24 57. 4 3063 60 52. 4 7017 103 47. 4 12903 19
73. 4 10 1 67.3 212 4 62.3 975 30 57.3 3123 62 52.3 7120 106 47.3 13022 51
73.3 11 1 67.2 216 8 62.2 1005 30 57.2 3185 51 52.2 1226 129 47.2 13173 25
73.1 12 1 67.1 224 12 62.1 1035 23 57.1 3236 59 52.1 7355 86 47. 1 13298 27
72.8 13 3 67.0 236 8 62.0 10568 21 57.0 32956 60 52.0 7441 82 47.0 13425 29
12.17 16 1 66.9 244 13 61.9 1079 34 56.9 335656 62 51.9 7523 104 46.9 135564 28
72.6 17 1 66.8 2517 10 61.8 1113 36 56.8 3417 65 51.8 76217 100 46. 8 13682 21
72.3 18 2 66.7 2617 10 61.7 1149 35 56.7 3482 65 51.7 17217 104 46.7 13803 25
72.1 20 3 66. 6 2717 13 61.6 1184 21 56. 6 3547 64 51.6 7831 90 46. 6 13928 55
71.9 23 2 66.5 290 12 61.5 1205 25 56.5 3611 74 51.56 7921 112 46.5 14083 42
71.8 25 4 66. 4 302 13 61.4 1230 37 56. 4 3685 67 51.4 8033 93 46. 4 14225 47
71.17 29 5 66.3 315 9 61.3 1267 25 56.3 37562 66 51.3 8126 96 46. 3 14372 33
71.6 34 2 66. 2 324 9 61.2 1292 30 56.2 3818 712 51.2 8222 137 46. 2 14505 32
71.56 36 2 66. 1 333 10 61.1 1322 29 56. 1 3890 71 51.1 83569 105 46. 1 14637 16
71.3 38 2 66.0 343 16 61.0 13561 29 56.0 3961 70 51.0 8464 127 46. 0 147563 41
71.2 40 2 65.9 359 9 60.9 1380 46 556.9 4031 74 50.9 8591 110 45.9 14894 38
70.9 42 1 65.8 368 16 60.38 1426 43 55.8 4105 59 50.8 8701 133 45. 8 156032 37
70. 8 43 2 65.7 384 12 60.7 1469 49 55.7 4164 90 50.7 8834 112 45.7 15169 30
70.7 45 6 65. 6 396 9 60.6 1518 36 55.6 4254 81 50. 6 89046 106 45. 6 156299 35
70.5 51 2 65.5 405 13 60.5 15564 42 55.5 4335 82 50.5 9052 122 45.5 15434 24
70. 4 53 4 65. 4 418 8 60. 4 1596 42 55. 4 4417 712 50. 4 9174 113 45. 4 15656568 20
70.3 57 2 65.3 426 13 60.3 1638 44 55.3 4489 85 50.3 9287 106 45.3 156678 50
70. 2 59 3 65.2 439 12 60.2 1682 34 55.2 4574 74 50. 2 9393 120 45.2 15828 52
70.1 62 1 65. 1 451 18 60.1 1716 38 55.1 4648 78 50. 1 9513 120 45. 1 156980 34
70.0 63 5 65.0 469 14 60.0 1764 46 55.0 4726 70 50.0 9633 113 45. 0 16114 33
69.9 68 5 64.9 483 17 59.9 1800 42 54.9 4796 92 49.9 9746 140 44.9 16247 54
69.8 73 5 64.8 500 11 59.8 1842 45 54.8 4888 82 49.8 9886 107 44.8 16401 39
69.7 78 5 64.7 511 19 59.7 1887 41 54.7 4970 85 49 .7 9993 110 44.7 16540 36
69.6 83 6 64.6 530 15 59.6 1928 47 54.6 50565 87 49. 6 10103 129 44.6 16676 32
69.5 89 1 64.5 545 14 59.5 1975 42 54.5 5142 79 49.5 10232 103 44.5 16808 34
69. 4 90 6 64.4 559 17 59 .4 2017 44 54. 4 5221 64 49 .4 10335 110 44. 4 16942 26
69.3 96 7 64.3 576 18 59.3 2061 44 54.3 5285 87 49 .3 10445 142 44.3 17068 35
69.2 103 5 64.2 594 15 59.2 21056 51 54.2 6372 93 49.2 10587 122 44.2 17203 30
69.1 108 5 64.1 609 14 59.1 2156 36 54.1 5465 92 49 .1 10709 132 441 17333 29
69.0 113 2 64.0 623 18 59.0 2192 50 54.0 556567 96 49.0 10841 115 44.0 17462 40
68.9 115 2 63.9 641 20 58.9 2242 56 53.9 5653 105 48.9 10956 124 43.9 17602 47
68.8 117 4 63.8 661 22 58.8 2298 40 53.8 57568 84 48. 8 11080 108 43.8 17749 18
68.7 121 9 63.7 683 16 58.7 2338 47 53.7 5842 85 48 .7 11188 138 43.7 17867 32
68.6 130 5 63.6 699 24 58.6 2385 53 53.6 5927 97 48. 6 11326 141 43. 6 17999 51
68.5 135 4 63.5 723 19 58.5 2438 59 53.5 6024 94 48.5 11467 105 43.5 18150 45
68. 4 139 4 63. 4 742 19 58. 4 2497 56 53. 4 6118 86 48 . 4 11572 140 43. 4 18295 33
68.3 143 12 63.3 761 17 58.3 2553 58 53.3 6204 64 48. 3 11712 137 43.3 18428 51
68.2 155 2 63.2 178 20 58.2 2611 59 53.2 6268 86 48 .2 11849 123 43.2 18579 34




FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REME | B # REME | B 6 | A% REME | B | A%
43 .1 18713 130 38.1 25093 123 33.1 28543 32 27.17 29088 2
43.0 18843 126 38.0 25216 117 33.0 28575 36 27.6 29090 1
42.9 18969 129 37.9 25333 93 32.9 28611 28 27.5 29091 1
42. 8 19098 137 37.8 25426 114 32.8 28639 30 27. 4 29092 2
42.7 19235 135 37.17 25540 119 32.17 28669 26 27.1 29094 2
42. 6 19370 142 37.6 25659 114 32.6 28695 21 27.0 29096 2
42.5 19512 132 37.5 25773 105 32.5 28716 22 26.17 290098 1
42. 4 19644 159 37. 4 25878 90 32. 4 28738 18 26. 1 29099 1
42.3 19803 154 37.3 25968 91 32.3 28756 18 25.17 29100 2
42.2 199567 162 37.2 26059 92 32.2 28774 23 24.8 29102 1
42 .1 20119 143 37.1 26151 92 32.1 28797 22 24.6 29103 1
42.0 20262 120 37.0 26243 99 32.0 28819 12 23.0 29104 1
41.9 20382 141 36.9 26342 95 31.9 28831 18 22.9 291056 1
41.8 20523 130 36.8 26437 75 31.8 28849 23
41.7 20653 146 36.7 26512 86 31.7 28872 8
41.6 20799 151 36. 6 26598 85 31.6 28880 9
41.5 20950 131 36.5 26683 83 31.5 28889 18
41. 4 21081 119 36. 4 26766 64 31.4 28907 7
41.3 21200 139 36.3 26830 712 31.3 28914 15
41.2 21339 118 36.2 26902 63 31.2 28929 13
41.1 21457 113 36. 1 26965 67 31.1 28942 8
41.0 21570 116 36.0 27032 58 31.0 28950 9
40.9 21686 133 35.9 27090 117 30.9 28959 14
40. 8 21819 139 35.8 27167 79 30.8 28973 12
40.7 21958 149 35.7 27246 81 30.7 28985 10
40. 6 22107 134 35. 6 273217 61 30.6 28995 9
40.5 22241 138 35.56 27388 64 30.5 29004 9
40. 4 22379 121 35. 4 27452 64 30. 4 29013 9
40.3 22500 122 35.3 27516 52 30.3 29022 5
40. 2 22622 133 35.2 27568 63 30.2 29027 3
40. 1 22755 118 35. 1 27631 69 30.1 29030 6
40.0 22873 131 35.0 27700 12 30.0 29036 3
39.9 23004 123 34.9 27772 64 29.9 29039 2
39.8 231217 128 34.8 27836 53 29.8 29041 1
39.7 23255 116 34.7 27889 51 29.17 29042 2
39.6 23371 108 34.6 27940 55 29.6 29044 1
39.56 23479 127 34.5 27995 43 29.5 29045 4
39. 4 23606 119 34.4 28038 43 29. 4 29049 5
39.3 23725 95 34.3 28081 41 29.3 29054 2
39.2 23820 131 34.2 28122 39 29.2 29056 2
39.1 239561 130 34.1 28161 47 29.1 29058 2
39.0 24081 107 34.0 28208 48 29.0 29060 4
38.9 24188 114 33.9 28256 50 28.9 29064 4
38.8 24302 126 33.8 28306 40 28.8 29068 2
38.7 24428 116 33.7 28346 24 28.6 29070 4
38.6 24544 120 33.6 28370 34 28.5 29074 2
38.56 24664 109 33.56 28404 31 28. 4 29076 4
38. 4 24773 112 33. 4 28435 32 28.3 29080 3
38.3 24885 108 33.3 28467 35 28.2 29083 4
38.2 24993 100 33.2 28502 41 28 .1 29087 1




